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Bear Professional Institute, 
Inc.  
#1017 
New Castle County 

2500 Wrangle Hill Road  
Suite 120  
Bear, DE 19701 

Adeyoyin R. Esaka, RN, Director/faculty  
bearprofessionalinstiitute@gmail.com   

(410) 800-1466 
(302) 832-2744 

Complete Care at Silver Lake 
Center 
#1048 
Kent County 

1080 Silver Lake Blvd. 
Dover, DE 19904 

Vicki Cox, RN, MSN, NHA 
vcox@ccsilverlake.com 

Raquella Wilson, RN-faculty 
 
Donna Burns, RN-faculty 

(302) 734-5990 

Conrad Schools of Science 
High School  
#1015 
New Castle County 

201 Jackson Avenue 
Wilmington, DE 19804 

Jean Ann Crowe, RN - faculty 
Jeanann.crowe@redclay.k12.de.us 

(302) 992-5545 
ext. 325 

Cora Career Institute 
#1044 
Sussex County 

10252 Stone Creek Drive 
Unit 5 

Laurel, DE  19956 

Mirlourdes Beliard, CRNP, RN -
Administrator/ Instructor 
lourdeshopkins@gmail.com 

Judy Batson, LPN - faculty 

(302) 715-5477 

Dawn Career Institute, Inc. 
#0036 
New Castle County 

252 Chapman Road 
Suite 100 
Newark, DE  19702 

Amy Hladney, RN – Director/Faculty 
a.hladney@dawncareerinstitute.edu 
Shaun Carney - DCI Campus President 

scarney@dawncareerinstitute.edu 

(302) 273-3560 
ext.421 

Delaware Skills Center 
Adult Education Division 
#9984 
New Castle County 

500 Ships Landing Way 
New Castle, DE  19720 

Susan Anderson, MSN, RN -Director 
Susan.anderson@ncc.k12.de.us 
Deanna Green, RN – faculty 
Samantha Smith, LPN -faculty  
Ann Marie Linden-Director  
Sylvia Nawrot -Admin. Asst. 

(302) 576-5096 
 

(302) 660-4419 
 
 

(302) 576-5082   

DelCastle Technical High 
School  
#1009 
New Castle County 

1703 School Lane 
Wilmington, Delaware 19808 

Erlease Freeman, RN - faculty 
Erlease.freeman@nccvt.k12.de.us 
 Karen Drummond, RN - faculty 
Karen.drummond@nccvt.k12.de.us 

Jessica Henry -Health Careers Director 

(302) 995-8100 
(302) 683-3671 
(302) 683-3774 

Del Tech Workforce 
Development Wilmington 
#0009 
New Castle County 

333 Shipley Street 
Wilmington, DE 19801 

Cathren A. Hagan-Smith, RN -
DirectorCathren.hagan-smith@dtcc.edu 
Lauri Kelly, RN-faculty 
Mary Madison, RN-faculty 
Kim Bishop- faculty 

(302) 571-5300 
 

Del Tech Workforce 
Development Terry  
#0008 
Kent County 

100 Campus Drive  
Dover, DE 19904   

Dottie Denegal - Program Manager 
ddenegal@dtcc.edu 
Jillian Whitney - Operations Manager 
Jillian.whitney@dtcc.edu 

Rebeca Heistand, RN – faculty 

(302) 857-1403 
(302) 857-1500 

Del Tech Workforce Development  
 Milford High School 
#1050 
Sussex County 

1019 N. Walnut Street 
Milford, DE 19963 

Jillian Whitney -Operations Manager 
Jillian.whitney@dtcc.edu 
Mary Madison, RN -faculty 
Lauri Kelly, RN – faculty 
Kim Bishop, RN - faculty 

(302) 424-6120 
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Del Tech Workforce 
Development Owens  
#0007 
Sussex County 

P. O. Box 610, Rt. 18 
Georgetown, DE 19947 

Jillian Whitney - Operations Manager  
Jillian.whitney@dtcc.edu 
Lynette Sewell, RN - faculty 
Tammy Flood-Stinson, MSN, RN -
faculty 

(302) 259-6344 

Del Tech Workforce 
Development – Stanton 
#1049 
New Castle County 

400 Stanton-Christiana Road 
Newark, DE 19713 

Heather Groseclose, MS, RN-faculty 
hgrosecl@dtcc.edu 
Jennifer Lanning, LPN 
Dr. Kristen Doughty -Director 

(302) 283-3158 

Dover High School 
#1011 
Kent County 

One Dover High Drive 
Dover, DE 19904 

Shaneeda L. Shaw-Hicks, MSN, RN -
Director/faculty 
Shaneeda.shawhicks@captal.k12.de.us 
Ashley Hewish, RN – faculty 
Shawndell Solomon -Principal 

(302) 241-2400 
ext. 1290 

Echotech School of Health 
Sciences and Technology  
#1000 
New Castle County 

240 N. James Street, B2 
Newport, DE 19804 

Jude Mua - Director  
mkjude@yahoo.com 
Agnes Grace, RN - faculty 

(302) 998-8166 

Genesis Healthcare – Lofland 
Park Center  
#1801 
Sussex County 

715 King Street 
Seaford, DE 19973 

Raquella Wilson, RN -Program 
Coordinator/ faculty 
Raquella.wilson@genesishhc.com 
Debbie Edwards, RN - faculty 

(302) 628-3000 

Genesis Healthcare – Seaford 
Center  
#1901 
Sussex County 

1100 Norman Eskridge Hwy, 
Seaford, DE 19973 

Raquella Wilson, RN - Program 
Coordinator/ faculty 
Raquella.wilson@genesishhc.com 
 

(302) 629-3575 

Hodgson Vo-Tech High 
School  
#0016 
New Castle County 

2575 Glasgow Avenue 
Newark, DE 19702 

April Todd, MSN, RN - faculty  
April.todd@nccvt.k12.de.us 
Sue Moyer, RN - faculty 
Sue.moyer@nccvt.k12.de.us 

(302) 834-0990 
ext. 80301 

Howard High School of 
Technology  
#0017 
New Castle County 

401 E. 12th Street 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
 

Aurielle Todd, MSN, RN- faculty 
auriell.todd@nccvt.k12.de.us 
Angela Bayless, RN- faculty  
Michael Przywara - Assistant Principal 
Michael.przywara@nccvt.k12.de.us 

  
 

(302) 571-5446 

New Castle County  
Vo-Tech - Adult Education 
Division  
#9127 
New Castle County 

1703 School Lane 
Wilmington, DE 19808 
(Classes held at Hodgson High) 
Hodgson HS, 2575 Glasgow 
Ave, Newark, DE 19702 

Sue Moyer, Med, RN - Primary faculty 
Joan Snyder - Clerical Support 
Joan.snyder@nccvt.k12.de.us 
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Maggie Career Institute  
#1020 
New Castle County 

Larch Corporate Center 102 
Larch Circle, Suite 104 
Wilmington, DE 19804 

Felicitas Ateghang, MSN, RN – 
Director/faculty 
nursemaggie@ymail.com 

(302) 660-7100 
(302) 750-4335 

Poly Tech - Adult Education 
Division  
#0027 
Kent County 

823 Walnut Shade Road 
Woodside, DE 19980 

Danielle Sanchez, RN -faculty  
Danielle.sanchez@nccvt.k12.de.us 
Bernadine Pritchett, RN-Primary Faculty 
Mary Wilt - Career Program Specialist 
Mary.wilt@nccvt.k12.de.us 

(302) 228-1140 
(302) 449-3609 

Poly Tech High School 
#0038 
Kent County 

823 Walnut Shade Road 
Woodside, DE19980 

Joyce Harvey, RN - faculty 
Joyce.harvey@polytech.k12.de.us 
LaShanna Flynn, RN – faculty 
LaShanna.Flynn@polytech.k12.de.us 

Kira Wood, RN 
Kira.Wood@polytech.k12.de.us  

(302) 697-3255 
ext. 2740 

(302) 697-4545 
Ext 2760 
Ext 2570 

St. Georges Tech High School 
#1008 
Kent County 

555 Hyetts Corner Road 
Middletown, DE19709 

Tammy Flood-Stinson, RN- faculty 
Tammy.flood-stinson@nccvt.k12.de.us 
Martha Cunningham, RN - faculty 
Martha.cunningham@nccvt.k12.de.us 

(302) 449-3609 

Sussex Tech School 
District - Adult Education 
Division  
#0030 
Sussex County     

17099 County Seat Highway 
Georgetown, DE 19947 

Lori Short, RN- Secondary Faculty  
Michelle Doyle - Coordinator  
Michelle.doyle@sussexvt.k12.de.us 
Tracey Smith, RN 
Joyce Kunde -Admin. Assistant 
Joyce.kunde@sussexvt.k12.de.us 

(302) 856-9035 
(302) 853-1553 
(302) 853-1492 

 

Sussex Technical High School  
#9096 
Sussex County 

P. O. Box 351  
Georgetown, DE 19947-0351 

Nancy Massaro, RN – faculty 
Nancy.Massaro@sussexvt.k12.de.us 
Victoria Carter, RN - faculty 
Kim Speicher - Personnel 
Kim.speicher@sussexvt.k12.de.us 

(302) 856-0961 
ext. 1525  

(302) 856-9509 

Unity Career Institute #1903 
Kent County     * 

2131B S. DuPont Highway 
Suite #4  
Dover, DE 19901 

Esu Obo, RN, MSN - Owner 
uninstitute@yahoo.com 
Enid Yonker, RN – faculty 
Oluwatoyin Olayinka, RN -faculty 

(302) 670-8323  
 
 

(302) 698-6312 

Woodbridge High School 
#1016 
Sussex County 

14712 Woodbridge Road 
Greenwood, DE 19950 

Kelly.kirkland@wsd.k12.de.us 
Lauri Kelly, RN – faculty 
Kim Bishop 
Mary Madison, RN – faculty  
Jillian Whitney - Operations Manager 
Jillian.whitney@dtcc.edu 

(302) 232-3345 
(302) 259-6364 
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